If you love Jimmy Buffett and TropRock Music...

living the Tropical Lifestyle while giving back to the community...

and you are "growing older, but not up..."



Join the Space Coast Parrot Head Club

## **Space Coast Parrot Head Club Member Application & Renewal Form**

<ul> <li>New Members, \$30.00 each cash/check.</li> <li>Renewals, \$25.00 each cash/check, \$26.50 PayPal (<u>spacecoastparrotheads.com</u>)</li> <li>Name #1 Nickname (for badge)</li> </ul>								
						Nickname (for badge)		
				Mailing Address				
E-Mail #1	Phone #1							
E-Mail #2								
		#2						
Keets (Kids Under 17) Names & B								
Space Coast Parrot	<b>Head Club Code of Cond</b>	luct & Agreen	nent					
As a "Space Coast Parrot Head" (SCPH), the intention of the Space Coast Parrot H benefit of all our members, guests and be which to share our common love of the nuphold.	ead Club (SCPHC) to provide social and clenefiting organizations. The SCPHC seeks	naritable activities for t to provide a pleasant a	he enjoyment and atmosphere in					
All SCPHC members agree to treat all SC Parrot Head Club members, their guests, members agree to abide by all local, state privileges, personal property, and contro their words, actions and deeds. SCPHC mor to harm anyone's property.	any benefiting organizations, and their pe and federal laws governing (including bedied substances. <b>SCPHC members agree</b> to the substances in the substance in the sub	ersonal property with ut not limited to): misu o demonstrate person	respect. <b>SCPHC</b> use of personal al responsibility for					
As a SCPHC member, I hereby agree for associated with any SCPHC or PHIP, Inc. ethe SCPHC or PHIP, Inc., their officers, minjuries or damage of any kind whatsoeve parties.  I have read, understand and agree to the	event that I attend and further waive, rele embers, sponsors, or other representativ er, as a result of taking part in an event ar	ease, discharge and covers or successors and as	renant not to sue ssigns for any					
Signature #1	Signature #2							

Print out this form, fill it in completely, and mail with your check made out to:

Space Coast Parrot Head Club. Mail to: P.O. Box 410684, Melbourne, FL 32941.